$625,000

ST 21ST 1070, NAPLES, FL, 34117

Set behind a private gate on a beautifully landscaped and fully

fenced lot, this impeccably maintained Golden Gate Estates

residence blends designer interiors with resort-caliber outdoor

living. From the moment you arrive, the home’s stylish curb B
appeal, screened entry, and lush grounds—highlighted by a

striking Hong Kong orchid, in your backyard entertaining space-

set the tone [...]
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Room type Length Width

Garage
Lanai

Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom

Master Bedroom

Building Details

Year built: 2002
ParkingTotal: 2
Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com

. 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
Address:

34102

21.11

9.3

29.7

15.6

11.8

16.1

21.3
26.1
11.8
15.2
11.8

14.3

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Shingle

Parking: Attached, Driveway Paved
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Features: Built-In Cabinets, Foyer, French Doors, Pantry,
Smoke Detectors, Volume Ceiling, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator,
Reverse Osmosis

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No
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Security Features: Smoke
Detector(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Screened
Lanai/Porch, Storage

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No
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