



**\$625,000**

## **ST 21ST 1070, NAPLES, FL, 34117**

<https://naplesviews.com>

Set behind a private gate on a beautifully landscaped and fully fenced lot, this impeccably maintained Golden Gate Estates residence blends designer interiors with resort-caliber outdoor living. From the moment you arrive, the home's stylish curb appeal, screened entry, and lush grounds—highlighted by a striking Hong Kong orchid, in your backyard entertaining space—set the tone [...]

- 3 beds
- 2 baths
- Residential
- Single Family Residence
- Active
- 1853 sq ft



## **Rooms**

### **Call us now**



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: [info@madleinep.sg-host.com](mailto:info@madleinep.sg-host.com)

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

Room type	Length	Width
Garage	21.11	21.3
Lanai	9.3	26.1
Living Room	29.7	11.8
Kitchen	15.6	15.2
Bedroom	11.8	11.8
Master Bedroom	16.1	14.3

## Building Details

**Year built:** 2002

**ParkingTotal:** 2

**Exterior material:** Concrete Block, Stucco

**Heating:** Central Electric

**ArchitecturalStyle:** Ranch, Single Family

**NewConstructionYN:** No

**Roof:** Shingle

**Parking:** Attached, Driveway Paved

## Amenities & Features

### Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: [info@madleinep.sg-host.com](mailto:info@madleinep.sg-host.com)

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

**Features:** Built-In Cabinets, Foyer, French Doors, Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Volume Ceiling, Walk-In Closet(s)

**Amenities:** Dishwasher, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Reverse Osmosis

**Waterfront available:** No

**AttachedGarageYN:** Yes

**Cooling:** Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

**FireplaceYN:** No

**Security Features:** Smoke Detector(s)

**ExteriorFeatures:** Screened Lanai/Porch, Storage

**GarageYN:** Yes

**CoolingYN:** Yes

**PoolPrivateYN:** No

## Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: [info@madleinep.sg-host.com](mailto:info@madleinep.sg-host.com)

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102